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Już Pływam 
Oświęcim, 23/11/2024

Wszystkie konkurencje

Wszystkie, 9 lat i młodsi
Mężczyzn Kobiet Wszystkie

1. St. Olimpijczyk Kraków 06206 1 172,00 730,00 1 902,00
2. UKS SMS Galicja Kraków 03606 601,00 893,00 1 494,00
3. St. Solne Miasto Wieliczka 04806 478,00 860,00 1 338,00
4. UKS Ósemka Oświęcim 00806 400,00 449,00 849,00
5. MKS Jordan Kraków 00106 246,00 342,00 588,00
6. UKS Nika Sport Team Kraków 03906 162,00 207,00 369,00
7. UKS Peyomi Tarnów 06506 32,00 212,00 244,00
8. UKS Vigor Łętownia 05606 170,00 64,00 234,00
9. KS H2O Bochnia 04906 65,00 164,00 229,00

10. St. Siemacha Kraków 03706 53,00 126,00 179,00
11. St. Olimpijczyk Brzesko 07006 162,00 - 162,00
12. SP Pan Żaba Kraków ZAKRA 100,00 - 100,00
13. TS Pływak Bochnia 01906 74,00 18,00 92,00
14. UKS Jasień Sucha Besk. 02706 88,00 1,00 89,00

Wszystkie, 9 lat
Mężczyzn Kobiet Wszystkie

1. St. Olimpijczyk Kraków 06206 716,00 272,00 988,00
2. UKS SMS Galicja Kraków 03606 222,00 363,00 585,00
3. UKS Ósemka Oświęcim 00806 243,00 284,00 527,00
4. MKS Jordan Kraków 00106 166,00 256,00 422,00
5. St. Solne Miasto Wieliczka 04806 163,00 217,00 380,00
6. UKS Nika Sport Team Kraków 03906 52,00 177,00 229,00
7. KS H2O Bochnia 04906 65,00 163,00 228,00
8. UKS Peyomi Tarnów 06506 32,00 183,00 215,00
9. St. Siemacha Kraków 03706 53,00 63,00 116,00

10. TS Pływak Bochnia 01906 44,00 18,00 62,00
11. SP Pan Żaba Kraków ZAKRA 55,00 - 55,00
12. UKS Vigor Łętownia 05606 44,00 - 44,00
13. St. Olimpijczyk Brzesko 07006 35,00 - 35,00
14. UKS Jasień Sucha Besk. 02706 - 1,00 1,00

Wszystkie, 8 lat i młodsi
Mężczyzn Kobiet Wszystkie

1. St. Solne Miasto Wieliczka 04806 252,00 537,00 789,00
2. UKS SMS Galicja Kraków 03606 284,00 434,00 718,00
3. St. Olimpijczyk Kraków 06206 318,00 374,00 692,00
4. UKS Vigor Łętownia 05606 126,00 64,00 190,00
5. UKS Ósemka Oświęcim 00806 88,00 100,00 188,00
6. St. Olimpijczyk Brzesko 07006 127,00 - 127,00
7. MKS Jordan Kraków 00106 52,00 58,00 110,00

UKS Nika Sport Team Kraków 03906 110,00 - 110,00
9. UKS Jasień Sucha Besk. 02706 88,00 - 88,00

10. St. Siemacha Kraków 03706 - 63,00 63,00
11. SP Pan Żaba Kraków ZAKRA 45,00 - 45,00
12. TS Pływak Bochnia 01906 30,00 - 30,00
13. KS H2O Bochnia 04906 - 1,00 1,00
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